Updating the way you treat
open wounds
Negative Pressure Wound
Therapy with Instillation
Cleanse Treat Heal
V.A.C. VERAFLO™ Therapy
Can help facilitate the following in open wounds:
A consensus panel of surgeon experts provided the following examples of clinical

E.	Patient data and photos courtesy of Kimberly D. Hall, DNP, RN, GCNS-BC, CWCN-AP, COCN
F.	 Patient data and photos courtesy of Lindsey Waddell, RN, MSN, WHNP-BC
V.A.C.ULTA™ System ordering information for V.A.C. VERAFLO™
Therapy
RV-ULTA V.A.C.ULTA™ Therapy Unit
ULTVFL05SM V.A.C. VERAFLO™ Small Dressing, 5-pack
ULTVFL05MD V.A.C. VERAFLO™ Medium Dressing, 5-pack
ULTVFL05LG V.A.C. VERAFLO™ Large Dressing, 5-pack
ULTVCC05MD V.A.C. VERAFLO CLEANSE CHOICE™ Medium Dressing, 5 pack
ULTVCC05LG V.A.C. VERAFLO CLEANSE CHOICE™ Large Dressing, 5-pack
ULTLNK0500 V.A.C. VERALINK™ Cassette with 38mm Spikeable Cap Adaptor, 5-pack
ULTDUO0500 V.A.C. VERAT.R.A.C. DUO™ Tube Set, 5-pack
M8275063/5 V.A.C.ULTA™/INFOV.A.C.™ 500ml Canister with Gel, 5-pack
M8275063/10 V.A.C.ULTA™/INFOV.A.C.™ 500ml Canister with Gel, 10-pack